11:50 9. Lauf U16 (W14/15, M14/15,WU18/20)

Platz

1
2
3

A OWDNPE

A OWDNPE

[EEN

StNr

176
65
132

175
211
77
11

213
194
228
171

12
214

Name

Berger, Julien
Liskowsky, Oskar
Greim, Julius

Gunther, Jenny

lera, Anna Carolina
Frank, Madlen

Gohring, Charlott- Tessa

Gorner, Carlos
Golle, Benjamin
Mehl, Jonas
Feiler, Anton

Jung, Annika
Reinhardt, Nele

Jg

M2007
M2007
M2007

W2006
W2006
W2006
W2006

M2006
M2006
M2006
M2006

W2005
W2005

AK

MU16
MU16
MU16

wWul6
WuU16
wWul6
Wu16

MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16

wu1s
wu18

2km
Verein

LAV Reichenbach
TLV
KAS OS Plauen

LAV Reichenbach
LSG Auerbach
TLV

SC Syrau

LSG Auerbach
LAV Reichenbach
ESV Lok Adorf
KAS OS Plauen

SC Syrau
LSG Auerbach

Leistung
in Minuten
5,49
6,44
10,14

1,47
7,52
8,09
9,08

6,24
7,11
7,28
9,10

8,07
8,10



